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Women / XD / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Nester138
Cypress Huffmesiter

9.150 9.725 8.8759.000 36.750
1 1 6 11T 1 

1 

Emma Pauley136
United Gymnastics

8.475 9.200 9.3259.325 36.325
9 6 1 3 2 

2 

Veronica Aguirre143
ICG

9.025 9.375 9.4258.425 36.250
2 4 10 1 3 

3 

Cheyenne Martinez142
Aerial Athletics

8.950 8.850 9.2259.200 36.225
3T 8 2 4 4 

4 

Janessa McKelvey140
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.1759.025 35.700
3T 10T 5 6 5 

5 

Bridget Roth134
H-Town Elite

8.700 9.100 8.4509.100 35.350
5T 7 3 13 6 

6 

Raina Winfrey144
ICG

8.050 9.400 8.9508.900 35.300
14T 3 7 10 7 

7 

Sydney Wallace148
Powerhouse

8.450 9.275 8.8758.275 34.875
10 5 11 11T 8 

8 

Taylor Stensgaard137
H-Town Elite

8.400 8.550 9.1008.525 34.575
12 10T 9 8 9 

9 

Amy Norris135
RGA

8.425 9.425 9.2007.450 34.500
11 2 15 5 10 

10 

Isabel Galicia141
CAG - Woodlands

8.700 8.550 8.1009.050 34.400
5T 10T 4 15 11T

11T

Kenzie Armstrong147
AcroTex GT

8.550 8.600 9.0508.200 34.400
8 9 13T 9 11T

11T

Lilly Faraci139
RGA

8.200 8.350 9.3758.225 34.150
13 13 12 2 13 

13 

Jessica Winkles133
Waxahachie

8.050 8.325 9.1258.200 33.700
14T 14 13T 7 14 

14 

Rhea Desai146
Capital Round Rock

8.675 8.000 8.4008.550 33.625
7 15 8 14 15 

15 
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